
 

• CFCareForward

• Online Store: www.mvwnutritionals.com
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Call us at 1-855-236-8584 if you would like our help in supporting this standard of nutritional care.

• Specialty Pharmacies:

• Live2Thrive

MVW Complete Formulation Multivitamins are available...

Should a pharmacist suggest that any MVW Complete Formulation multivitamin product is not available through their wholesaler, please have them call us at 
(855) 236-8584. We have several options for resolving an “out-of-stock” event, including a NEW Drop Ship option for pharmacies using either ABC or Cardinal. 
All a pharmacist needs to do is call their wholesale supplier, provide the desired item number (i.e. 10175697 for the MVW Complete Formulation D5000 Softgel 
through ABC) or reimbursement code (i.e. 58204-0004-09) and request that the needed item be shipped to their store. We’ve had success with this option 
for pharmacies using either ABC or Cardinal.

• Wholesale Pharmacies:

Reimbursement
Code

Retail Pharmacy Locations:

UPC
ABC 

Item#
Cardinal

CIN
Morris &
Dickson

McKesson
Economost#
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85820400452858204-0004-52

85820400445058204-0004-51

85820400448158204-0004-48

Product Prescribed
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85820400400958204-0004-00 10140549

10265248

4988804 1799782718096

10175697 85820400409258204-0004-09 5307319 8500993606142

10159431 5138771 568147 85820400406158204-0004-06 2905859

85820400418458204-0004-18 5303888
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8582040040161014054858204-0004-01 4988796 1803312718906

85820400408558204-0004-08 10150640 5045976 8521293606159

5420104 85820400411558204-0004-11 3606134

2617447

261745710264823

10264813

10212384

85820400413958204-0004-13 5577614

85820400430658204-0004-30
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� 58204-0004-04 10159433 5002902 5681392905867 858204004047

��������� 85820400454258204-0004-54

���
� 58204-0004-38 2622025 858204004382
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DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

PROBIOTIC
COMPLETE

FORMULATION 

ADEK
®

%

Most patients with private insurance can receive their vitamins and

probiotics at no c     ost through their manufacturer’s program.

10289954

10290304

301272110295862

10281977

858204004450


